Implementation Support - Support #3820

merge issues@18beenngal
04/20/2020 10:06 PM - Sabya Sachee

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Sabya Sachee
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/20/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Need to Merge pl.

1. Incorrect Number: 1436624 (Additional Entry)
1. Correct Number: 1436642 (Actual Use)\\

Sollutionn:In both, transaction exists for the same ID and same month. Merge not possible unless those transactions and shifted to

future months.
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